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City of Port Arthur Texas 

Bid Tabulation 
 

Purchase of Truck for Water Billing 
 

Date: June 19, 2017 
 
 
 

GRAPEVINE DCJ JK CHEVROLET MID COUNTY CHRYSLER 
DODGE  

SILSBEE FORD 

 
ITEM 

 
QUANT 

 
UOM 

 
TOTAL COST 

 
TOTAL COST 

 
TOTAL COST 

 
TOTAL COST 

 
Option 1 

 
1 

 
EA 

 
$19,129 

 
$21,117.66 

 
$22,476.00 

 
$20,174.64 

 
Option 2 

 
1 

 
EA 

 
$21,398 

 
$24,780.39 

 
$23,852.00 

 
$22,329.64 

 
MODEL/MAKE OPTION 1 

2017 RAM 1500 REG 
CAB 

2017 CHEVROLET 1500  
REG CAB SHORT BED 

2017 RAM 1500 REG CAB 
4X2 TRADESMAN 

 
2018 FORD F-150 

 
MODEL/MAKE OPTION 2 

2018 RAM 1500 QUAD 
CAB 

2017 CHEVROLET 1500  
EXT CAB LONG BED 

2017 RAM 1500 QUAD CAB 
4X2 TRADESMAN 

 
2018 FORD F-150 EXT 

DELIVERY TIME OPTION 1 
DELIVERY TIME OPTION 2 

35-50 DAYS 
90-115 DAYS 

IMMEDIATE FOR BOTH 
OPTIONS 

7 DAYS FOR BOTH 
OPTIONS 

75 DAYS FOR BOTH 
OPTIONS 

 
LOCATION 

 
GRAPEVINE, TX 

 
NEDERLAND, TX 

 
PORT ARTHUR, TX 

 
SILSBEE, TX 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
    ______________________________________________                   __________________________________ 
    Clifton Williams, CPPB, Purchasing Manager               Date 

clif
Typewritten Text
Clifton Williams                                                                   June 21, 2017




