

City of Port Arthur Texas Bid Tabulation

Purchase of Truck for Water Billing

Date: June 19, 2017

			GRAPEVINE DCJ	JK CHEVROLET	MID COUNTY CHRYSLER DODGE	SILSBEE FORD
ITEM	QUANT	UOM	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST
Option 1	1	EA	\$19,129	\$21,117.66	\$22,476.00	\$20,174.64
Option 2	1	EA	\$21,398	\$24,780.39	\$23,852.00	\$22,329.64
MODEL/MAKE OPTION 1			2017 RAM 1500 REG CAB	2017 CHEVROLET 1500 REG CAB SHORT BED	2017 RAM 1500 REG CAB 4X2 TRADESMAN	2018 FORD F-150
MODEL/MAKE OPTION 2			2018 RAM 1500 QUAD CAB	2017 CHEVROLET 1500 EXT CAB LONG BED	2017 RAM 1500 QUAD CAB 4X2 TRADESMAN	2018 FORD F-150 EXT
DELIVERY TIME OPTION 1 DELIVERY TIME OPTION 2			35-50 DAYS 90-115 DAYS	IMMEDIATE FOR BOTH OPTIONS	7 DAYS FOR BOTH OPTIONS	75 DAYS FOR BOTH OPTIONS
LOCATION			GRAPEVINE, TX	NEDERLAND, TX	PORT ARTHUR, TX	SILSBEE, TX

Clifton Williams	June 21, 2017	
Clifton Williams, CPPB, Purchasing Manager	Date	